
Presbytery contact list 
 

All Presbytery mail should be sent to: PO Box 125, Beenleigh, Qld 4207. 

The office is located at the rear of Beenleigh Region UC, 32-50 Mt Warren Blvd, Mt Warren Park. 

Presbytery Office 

www.southmoreton.org.au 

Mon-Fri, 9:00-2:00 3807 7421 office@southmoreton.org.au  

Michele Cochrane  

(Monday to Thursday) 

3807 7421  

Greg Seymour  

(Tuesday & Friday) 

3807 7421  

Presbytery Minister Rev. David Busch 0438 646 559 PresMin@southmoreton.org.au  

David’s day off is Friday, but he monitors text messages on his mobile for urgent matters. 

Presbytery Chairperson Lisa Fuchs (Acting) 0419 705 955 Chairperson@southmoreton.org.au 

Presbytery Treasurer Dale Ham 0407 730 764 Treasurer@southmoreton.org.au  

Presbytery Finance Admin Michele Cochrane 3807 7421 finance@southmoreton.org.au  

Presbytery Secretary Gaye Pitman 0409 893 392 secretary@southmoreton.org.au  

Pastoral Relations C’ttee 
Chairperson  

Rev. Ian Lord 0408 767 029 PRCChair@southmoreton.org.au 

PRC Secretary Gaye Pitman 0409 893 392 secretary@southmoreton.org.au 

Property C’ttee Chairperson Greg Rowe 
0413 035 162 
(after 11:00 am) 

MRCChair@southmoreton.org.au 

Property Officer Bruce Binnie 0407 644 544 property@southmoreton.org.au 

POD Coordinator Dr Lyn Gilmour 0418 985 113 POD@southmoreton.org.au 

Lay Preacher Coordinator Neil Ballment 0407 914 322 LayPreachers@southmoreton.org.au 

Presbytery Safe Ministry 
Administrator 

Michele Cochrane 3807 7421 safeministry@southmoreton.org.au  
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